
AMERICAN BRITTANY CLUB
Judge's Education Committee

NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE PHONE EMAIL

Booth, Amy 245 Springdale Ln. Columbiana, Al 35051 517-518-2170 Broxden@aol.com
^Burlingame, Jennifer 534 College Rd. Paris, KY 40361 910-973-3098 Oldglorybritts@gmail.com
**^Carlson, Jessica 1530 P B Ln. #C4627 Wichita alls, TX 76302208-830-3443 jcalar@gmail.com
Clendenen, Nancy 791 Harper Bottom Rd. Ruston, LA 71270 318-251-0070 faison@kricket.net
Crawford, Mary 11902 Mile Rd. Houston, TX   77065 281-469-2234 jmbritts@gmail.com
^Engel, Hal 2197 NE Kim Lane Bend, OR 97701 541-760-6346 pjskyline6@msn.com
Findlay, Alex 1210 Paula Lane Euless, TX 76040 602-717-3565 Alex.c.findlay@gmail.com
Jagielski, Tom 20850 Dogwood St. Deerfield, IL 60015 847-537-6803 bizcuite@aol.com
^Kroll, Dianne 19340 SW Alexander St. Aloha, OR  97006 971-221-7623 dianne.kroll@frontier.com
Kubitz, Diana 21224 Waubascon Rd. Battle Creek, MI 49017 269-962-2363 renegadebritts@comcast.net
Langford, Linda PO Box 1944 Pelham, AL 35124 205-790-2133 LALangford@hotmail.com
Miller, Cindy 195 Lewis Rd. Annville, PA 17003 717-269-1734 cam44@comcast.net
Rodrigues, Agnes 3469 Almeria St. San  Pedro, CA 90731 310-833-3458 AgnesRodrigues@aol.com
* Taylor, Sara 205 Broad St. Milliken, CO 80543 520-437-5005 Sara@fyrebyrdbrittanys.com
^Tighe, Judy PO Box 121 Hoffman, NC 28347 910-281-0474 hopebritnc@alltel.net

** Judges education Coordinator
*Judges education mentor Coordinator
^ Judges


